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Ekensteen August, elk Olsen Bros, r

1155 Campbell
Eklund Gustave, r Ruedy's Hotel
Ekroos Alfred, moved to S F
" Annie, dom 6th av cor E 15th
Ekstrom Axel F, coal oil 1771 Chase,

r same
Elamanzi H Mrs, r 1781 Goss
Elb John, carp, r Bray av cor Tobler
Elder Chas, r 1065 11th av
" Julia C Mrs, prop Merritt House 12th

n w cor Franklin, r same
" Kate A Mrs, r 1515 10th av
" Robt C, elk S F, r Merritt House
" Wm, r 1065 11th av
Eldridge Catherine Mrs, notions 521 7th,

r same
" Jesse, gardener 1320 E 14th
" M Mrs, r Boehmer nr Peterson
" Sylvester A, ins S F, r 304 14th

Electric Specialties Co, A C Robbins
supt, 1351 Bdy

El Encinco Con Blue Gravel Mining Co,
W R Thomas sec, 465 9th

Elfen Alexander, porter, r Locksley av
nr Summer

" Odin, property man Macdonougb
Theater, r Locksley av nr Summer

Elford Albert H, pressman Carruth &
Carruth, r 1832 Myrtle

" Elizabeth Mrs, r 1406 13th av
" Mary Miss, r 1406 13th av
" Wm R, carp, r 1832 Myrtle
Elg Annie, dom 1074 8th
Elgin Mabel Miss, r 1104 Market
" Wm G, tinner S F, r 1104 Market
Eliason Adolph, mach S F, r 1119 Camp-

bell
" Horace D, stationery 465 14th, r 752

16th
Eliassen Chas H, bkkpr S F, r 1607

Market
" Edw, bkkpr S F, r 1607 Market
" Geo W, collr S F, r 1607 Market
" Martin E, cabinetmkr S F, r 1607

Market
Elite Hall, 854% Bdy
" Hall, 12th n e cor Webster
Ellard Fred S, eng O G L & H Co, r

972 Cypress
" Walter H, mach, r 972 Cypress
Ellegard Christian P, emp S P Co, r

114 Ettie
Ellerbrock Geo L, lab, r 1728 15th
" John, blksmith, r 1728 15th
" John H, farmer, r 1728 15th

Elley John R, atty Central Bank bldg,
r 1353 Castro

Elliot Albert H, atty S F, r 573 Albion"AM Mrs, r 568 12th
Elliott C N Mrs, r 566 E 10th
" Francis H, elk Kahn Bros, r 763

Lydia
" Fredk, real estate, r 1375 16th av
" Fred D, motorman E O St R R Co, r

1630 13th av
" Geo, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 2126

Union

Elliott G G, cond S P Co, r 829 Willow
" Harry, hostler C McCleverty
" Henry, wood, coal, hay and grain 8th

s w cor Center, r Fairmont av cor
Pearl

" H M, moved to S F
" Jas, r 827 Brush
" Jennie A Miss, r 657 Grove
" Lester H, driver E R Tutt, r 1375

16th av
" Mary Mrs, r 1944 Linden
" Robt, driver E Box and Mfg Co, r

657 Grove
" Saml J S, sign writer, r 37th nr Grove
" Wm L, ,mgr Pacific Cycle Co, r 1812

Telegraph av
" Wm P, gatemn S P Co, r 566 E 10th

Ellis A Mrs, r 806 Clay
" Arthur W, emp S P Co, r 1213 11th av
" A W, actor, r 1053 Alice
" Bessie Miss, elk White Star Laun-

dry, r Bray av nr Old County rd
" Chas, farmer, r 766 E 35th
" Chas H, Armorer Cos A and F, N G

C, r 377 12th
" Cyrus, r Piedmont Hts
" E C, bkmn S P Co
" Eveline Miss, r 1277 9th av
" Felix D, ins, r 1277 9th av
ELLIS FRANK, manager Sperry Flour

Co 416% 8th, r Alameda
" Geo, barber 2961 Telegraph av, r

same
" Geo W, lithographer S F, r Beulah

Park
" Harry, r 471 22d
" Helen E Mrs, r 1380 10th av
" Henry C (Ellis & Miller) S F, r 1014

Myrtle
" John F, emp S P Co, r 1320 Webster
" John H, painter, r 1326 11th av
" John W Rev, pastor Centennial

Presbyterian church, r 1271 23d av
" Lelia Mrs, teacher Mills College, r

S F
" M A Mrs, r Bray av nr Old County

rd
" Marian Mrs, r Old Ladies' Home
" Mary Miss, teacher Mills College, r

same
" Mary C Miss, teacher Grant school,

r 1229 Bdy
ELLIS R W, Physician and Vice Presi-

dent and Manager Flint's Phar-
macy 1171 Broadway, r 1065 Wash-
ington

" Walter G, mfg jeweler 954 Bdy, r 1113

Linden
" W Brobury, elk S F, r 1277 9th av
" Wm, appr S F, r Bray av nr Old

County rd
" Wm F, lumber, r 2510 Telegraph av

Ellison C H, civil eng S P Co
" Jos, r 1717 Valdez
" Kate Mrs, r 1717 Valdez
" Wm H, cond P & Mt V Ry, 1717 Val-

dez
Ellmer Edw C, bartndr M Freudenberg,

r 220 7th
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